502 VANNE À OPERCULE CAOUTCHOUC - À TIGE MONTANTE
GATE VALVE RESILIENT SEAT RISING STEM
DESCRIPTION DES COMPOSANTS  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION
Index - Ítem Description - Description Matière - Material
1 Corps - Body Fonte ductile - Ductile Iron  GGG 50  (EN-GJS-500-7)
2 Opercule - Wedge Fonte ductile - Ductile Iron  GGG 50  (EN-GJS-500-7)  +  EPDM
3 Joint de chapeau - Gasket Body-Bonnet NBR
4 Axe - Stem Acier Inoxydable - Stainless Steel  AISI 420

Note : En raison de l’évolution constante de nos produits, ces spécifications peuvent être modifiées sans préavis.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time.
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusa.es
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD.
DIMENSIONS  -  DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(kg)L (mm) H (mm) M (mm)
Bride/Flange EN 1092-2  PN 10/16
PN D (mm) K (mm) n - d (mm)
50 VF502050 150 315 200 10/16 165 125 4 - 19 11,0
65 VF502065 170 325 200 10/16 185 145 4 - 19 14,0
80 VF502080 180 355 200 10/16 200 160 8 - 19 16,6
100 VF502100 190 415 254 10/16 220 180 8 - 19 24,2
125 VF502125 200 490 315 10/16 250 210 8 - 19 26,7
150 VF502150 210 550 315 10/16 285 240 8 - 23 33,7
200 VF502200 230 670 315 16 340 295 12 - 23 55,0
250 VF502250 250 845 406 16 405 355 12 - 28 98,7
300 VF502300 270 1100 406 16 460 410 12 - 28 143,5
502 VANNE À OPERCULE CAOUTCHOUC - À TIGE MONTANTE
GATE VALVE RESILIENT SEAT RISING STEM
Rev.1- 11.19
2/2